39T032DPO
SENCO.EU
DRYWALL TO LIGHT SCREW, HIGH DENSITY, PHILLIPS 2, PHOSPHATED,
3,9X32MM
CARBON STEEL STANDARD TENSILE
APPLICATIONS
Drywall
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Screw head type Bugle head
Screw recess Phillips 2
Screw thread type Full thread
Wire material Carbon steel standard
tensile
Finish Phosphated (grey)
Head diameter 6.5 mm
Point type Sharp
Screw length 32 - 32 mm
Screw diameter 3.9 - 3.9 mm
LOGISTICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GTIN 8715274308012
Package quantity 500 pieces
Net weight 0.865 kg
CE SPECIFICATIONS
Material notification on CE
label
Carbon Steel
Protection level in micron 5
Service class 1
Inner threaded diameter 2.95 mm
Threaded/profiled length 27 mm